

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4890/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 16/02/2009 in  
624/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT INDORE)

CRLR No.

MOHD.ARIF KAMALI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay,exemption from filing O.T.)

Date: 15/02/2010

This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. PRASAD

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Fakhruddin, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Abdul Karim Ansari, Adv.  
Mr. Raj Kishor Choudhary, Adv.  
Mr. Bharat Bhushan, Adv.  
Mr. Aftab Ali Khan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioner prays for  
time to place on record the documents to show the  
nature of duties assigned to the petitioner in  
processing/recommending various loans, the subject  
matter of the complaint. Documents relating to the  
nature of duties of other accused whose Revision  
Petitions have been allowed, shall also be placed on  
record. Let the needful be done within four weeks.

List thereafter.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
Court Master

[ Neelam Arora ]  
Court Master